Dirt Duo Waitarere
Results overall

Overall
Place
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Name

The Terrible Toesome

Agony of DeFeet

Scrambled Legs

Young guns

Trust Me - You wont get dirty
Manukura GPS

| thought this was a wine tour....

Team Bob

The Tortoise and the Hare
Toasty Boys

Master & Padawan 3.0
TBC

Lightning Speed Robots
Team Tinder Date

KC &Jo Jo

Dirty Dorises

Pirinoa Pies and Pastries

Course
Variation
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A

Our Couch Pulls Out But We Don’t Green C-B-A

Moonbeam James
On Parr

MFS wahine
Waitarere Whackjobs
Mad Cell Bees
Twisted Sisters
Vaginamite

Mental Skillz

\

The Downunders
Where's Janie
MANIC

Cirgue de Sore Legs
Faultline

nhn

Random Chicks
Sanson Soul Sisters
Hare & Tortoise

No | Dea

Team Mama & sons
Are we there yet?
Unfit & a Princess
Kittens for dogs
Long Haired Generals
Valley girls

Having a Go
Demartini's

Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C

Division
Mixed 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mens 4s
Womens 4s
Mixed 4s
Womens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mixed 2s
Mens 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mixed 3s
Mixed 2s
Womens 4s
Mens 4s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Mens 2s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Mens 4s
Mixed 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Mixed 3s
Womens 2s
Mixed 4s
Mixed 4s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 4s
Womens 4s
Womens 2s
Mixed 2s

28-Jun-20

Time
2:49:55
2:57:31
3:03:21
3:06:21
3:07:16
3:09:21
3:12:44
3:13:26
3:18:00
3:18:03
3:20:07
3:20:12
3:21:35
3:21:55
3:26:55
3:28:44
3:30:11
3:32:12
3:32:47
3:33:25
3:33:45
3:34:22
3:36:01
3:38:50
3:40:29
3:44:45
3:49:43
3:53:06
3:54:13
3:54:57
3:57:01
4:01:05
4:.01:27
4:17:39
4:20:16
4:21:51
4:28:44
4:28:45
4:29:05
4:35:20
4:36:38
4:38:34
4:42:17
4:49:11
5:36:36

Overall
Diff

0:07:36
0:13:26
0:16:26
0:17:21
0:19:26
0:22:49
0:23:31
0:28:05
0:28:08
0:30:12
0:30:17
0:31:40
0:32:00
0:37:00
0:38:49
0:40:16
0:42:17
0:42:52
0:43:30
0:43:50
0:44:27
0:46:06
0:48:55
0:50:34
0:54:50
0:59:48
1:03:11
1:04:18
1:05:02
1:07:06
1:11:10
1:11:32
1:27:44
1:30:21
1:31:56
1:38:49
1:38:50
1:39:10
1:45:25
1:46:43
1:48:39
1:52:22
1:59:16
2:46:41



Dirt Duo Waitarere

28-Jun-20

Results by Division
Division
Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Name

Agony of DeFeet
Scrambled Legs

Toasty Boys

Master & Padawan 3.0
Lightning Speed Robots
Pirinoa Pies and Pastries

Course
Variation
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A

Our Couch Pulls Out But We Don’t Green C-B-A

Mental Skillz
Cirgue de Sore Legs
Faultline

Manukura GPS
Waitarere Whackjobs
Where's Janie

The Terrible Toesome
Young guns

Trust Me - You wont get dirty

TBC

Team Tinder Date
KC & Jo Jo

On Parr

Mad Cell Bees

Y

MANIC

n hn

Unfit & a Princess
Demartini's

Moonbeam James
Hare & Tortoise

Team Bob
Team Mama & sons
Are we there yet?

The Tortoise and the Hare
Dirty Dorises

Twisted Sisters
Vaginamite

The Downunders

Random Chicks

Sanson Soul Sisters

No | Dea

Kittens for dogs

Having a Go

| thought this was a wine tour....

MFS wahine
Long Haired Generals
Valley girls

Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A

Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A

Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C

Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C

Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C

Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Green C-B-A
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C

Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Yellow A-B-C
Green C-B-A

Division
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s

Mens 4s
Mens 4s
Mens 4s

Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s

Mixed 3s
Mixed 3s

Mixed 4s
Mixed 4s
Mixed 4s

Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s

Womens 4s
Womens 4s
Womens 4s
Womens 4s

Time
2:57:31
3:03:21
3:18:03
3:20:07
3:21:35
3:30:11
3:32:12
3:44:45
3:57:01
4:01:05

3:09:21
3:34:22
3:54:13

2:49:55
3:06:21
3:07:16
3:20:12
3:21:55
3:26:55
3:33:25
3:36:01
3:49:43
3:54:57
4:01:27
4:35:20
5:36:36

3:32:47
4:21:51

3:13:26
4:28:45
4:29:05

3:18:00
3:28:44
3:38:50
3:40:29
3:53:06
4:17:39
4:20:16
4:28:44
4:36:38
4:49:11

3:12:44
3:33:45
4:38:34
4:42:17

Diff

0:05:50
0:20:32
0:22:36
0:24:04
0:32:40
0:34:41
0:47:14
0:59:30
1:03:34

0:25:01
0:19:51

0:16:26
0:00:55
0:12:56
0:01:43
0:05:00
0:06:30
0:02:36
0:13:42
0:05:14
0:06:30
0:33:53
1:01:16

0:49:04

1:15:19
1:15:39

0:10:44
0:20:50
0:22:29
0:35:06
0:59:39
1:02:16
1:10:44
1:18:38
1:31:11

0:21:01
1:25:50
1:29:33



